
SPRINT MALE Top Overall based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division
 1 343 PATRICK FAURER 08:00:00.000 00:12:52.484 00:02:03.573 00:35:02.042 00:00:44.864 00:21:27.366 01:12:10.329 34 M Sprint Male
 2 365 SEAN PHELPS 08:00:00.000 00:12:10.042 00:01:37.979 00:35:56.997 00:00:45.770 00:23:55.756 01:14:26.544 58 M Sprint Male
 3 362 BEN MOYER 08:00:00.000 00:13:47.681 00:01:42.498 00:37:14.935 00:01:01.586 00:26:12.048 01:19:58.748 48 M Sprint Male

SPRINT MALE Age Group Results for Male 13-15 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division
 1 372 JACOB WEBBER 08:00:00.000 00:13:45.311 00:01:46.418 00:45:23.125 00:01:05.157 00:32:57.911 01:34:57.922 13 M Sprint Male
 

 SPRINT MALE Age Group Results for Male 20-24 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division
 1 348 CAL HEGSTROM 08:00:00.000 00:17:46.399 00:02:10.099 00:43:40.735 00:01:02.035 00:28:38.740 01:33:18.008 20 M Sprint Male
 

 SPRINT MALE Age Group Results for Male 25-29 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division
 1 374 NICHOLAS YORK 08:00:00.000 00:18:19.865 00:01:53.678 00:39:07.154 00:00:39.410 00:27:06.387 01:27:06.494 27 M Sprint Male
 2 351 DILLON JOHNSON 08:00:00.000 00:18:13.849 00:01:40.618 00:42:46.637 00:01:25.398 00:28:06.030 01:32:12.532 29 M Sprint Male
 3 333 LUKE BOERSMA 08:00:00.000 00:21:30.560 00:03:03.344 00:40:49.619 00:01:06.173 00:27:35.176 01:34:04.872 28 M Sprint Male
 

 SPRINT MALE Age Group Results for Male 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division
1 332 CHRISTOPHER ARMSTRONG08:00:00.000 00:00:00.000 08:22:35.165 00:36:31.541 00:00:53.762 00:26:21.329 01:26:21.797 33 M Sprint Male
2 354 GREG LEEPER 08:00:00.000 00:00:00.000 08:18:41.724 00:40:20.990 00:01:04.511 00:28:50.866 01:28:58.091 31 M Sprint Male
3 355 GENE LEONARD 08:00:00.000 00:20:20.990 00:02:43.732 00:42:50.754 00:01:58.053 00:25:06.691 01:33:00.220 31 M Sprint Male
4 339 LUKE CLAYTON 08:00:00.000 00:20:17.655 00:03:33.174 00:41:35.611 00:01:11.549 00:28:20.834 01:34:58.823 33 M Sprint Male
5 361 COLLIN MILLER 08:00:00.000 00:23:35.355 00:02:43.789 00:38:18.210 00:01:56.216 00:36:35.392 01:43:08.962 34 M Sprint Male
6 344 THOMAS FEDEL 08:00:00.000 00:00:00.000 00:00:00.000 00:00:00.000 00:00:00.000 13:45:00.717 05:45:00.717 33 M Sprint Male
 

 SPRINT MALE Age Group Results for Male 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division
 1 353 EVGENIY KULISH 08:00:00.000 00:19:21.134 00:03:08.540 00:49:54.343 00:01:48.948 00:38:21.682 01:52:34.647 39 M Sprint Male
 2 359 MICHAEL MARTURANA08:00:00.000 00:28:19.432 00:02:58.955 00:45:18.053 00:03:35.715 00:33:06.535 01:53:18.690 37 M Sprint Male
 

 SPRINT MALE Age Group Results for Male 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division
 1 350 SCOTT INGRAM 08:00:00.000 00:15:11.178 00:01:04.029 00:37:57.953 00:01:14.771 00:25:39.717 01:21:07.648 40 M Sprint Male
 2 342 ADAM ENDSLEY 08:00:00.000 00:19:43.144 00:03:06.528 00:37:06.965 00:01:17.912 00:27:25.985 01:28:40.534 43 M Sprint Male
 3 368 JULIAN SEVILLA 08:00:00.000 00:19:41.110 00:03:26.628 00:39:35.299 00:01:34.936 00:25:29.066 01:29:47.039 42 M Sprint Male
 

 SPRINT MALE Age Group Results for Male 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division
1 370 CHET STICKLER 08:00:00.000 00:20:24.336 00:01:06.271 00:35:50.928 00:00:42.131 00:23:59.005 01:22:02.671 45 M Sprint Male
2 367 DEREK SCHOONOVER08:00:00.000 00:17:49.633 00:03:29.929 00:40:24.429 00:01:56.224 00:31:39.070 01:35:19.285 46 M Sprint Male
 

 SPRINT MALE Age Group Results for Male 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division



 1 363 STEWART NIXON 08:00:00.000 00:13:34.896 00:01:01.250 00:38:05.783 00:00:53.301 00:31:18.370 01:24:53.600 52 M Sprint Male
 2 337 JOE CARTER 08:00:00.000 00:26:17.467 00:05:45.954 00:45:42.922 00:02:02.675 00:32:16.185 01:52:05.203 50 M Sprint Male
 

 SPRINT MALE Age Group Results for Male 55-59 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division
1 331 DAVID ANDERSON 08:00:00.000 00:16:48.766 00:01:50.582 00:44:38.910 00:01:26.756 00:24:53.554 01:29:38.568 56 M Sprint Male
2 371 CHRIS THOMAS 08:00:00.000 00:15:48.993 00:01:52.347 00:40:35.304 00:01:24.545 00:31:25.651 01:31:06.840 55 M Sprint Male
3 360 JOHN MERCER 08:00:00.000 00:29:00.151 00:03:11.299 00:51:14.611 00:01:52.793 00:41:46.035 02:07:04.889 57 M Sprint Male
 

 SPRINT MALE Age Group Results for Male 60-64 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division
 1 341 JOHN ELM 08:00:00.000 00:16:25.431 00:02:06.968 00:45:03.760 00:01:31.124 00:32:38.215 01:37:45.498 64 M Sprint Male
 2 334 JOHN BRANNOCK 08:00:00.000 00:16:22.224 00:03:06.242 00:46:38.079 00:01:55.678 00:35:36.106 01:43:38.329 64 M Sprint Male
 

 SPRINT MALE Age Group Results for Male 65-69 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division
 1 369 DOUGLAS SORTER 08:00:00.000 00:36:12.490 00:04:55.258 00:53:43.232 00:00:36.966 00:33:02.532 02:08:30.478 65 M Sprint Male
 

 SPRINT MALE Age Group Results for Male 70-74 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division
 1 364 CHARLES PEREZ 08:40:00.000 00:30:25.267 00:02:27.740 01:06:58.032 00:00:00.000 10:19:51.039 01:39:51.039 74 M Sprint Male
 

 SPRINT MALE Age Group Results for Male 75-79 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division
 1 346 PETER HACKBET 08:00:00.000 00:24:22.420 00:02:22.793 00:58:08.960 00:02:17.991 00:56:55.946 02:24:08.110 76 M Sprint Male

SPRINT FEMALE Top Overall based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division
 1 317 NATALIE MITCHELL08:00:00.000 00:11:47.222 00:00:24.259 00:35:19.463 00:00:26.725 00:23:13.139 01:11:10.808 21 F Sprint Female
 2 325 CHELSEA WEBBER 08:00:00.000 00:11:25.690 00:01:03.323 00:41:20.281 00:00:44.251 00:23:31.628 01:18:05.173 17 F Sprint Female
 3 315 SAVANNA LIEDY 08:00:00.000 00:12:40.625 00:00:32.041 00:42:59.824 00:00:37.401 00:28:09.702 01:24:59.593 21 F Sprint Female

 

 SPRINT FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 16-19 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division
 1 325 CHELSEA WEBBER 08:00:00.000 00:11:25.690 00:01:03.323 00:41:20.281 00:00:44.251 00:23:31.628 01:18:05.173 17 F Sprint Female
 

 SPRINT FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 20-24 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division
1 313 HATTIE KATECHIS 08:00:00.000 00:15:07.179 00:02:44.124 00:44:13.705 00:02:34.749 00:31:08.895 01:35:48.652 20 F Sprint Female
 

 SPRINT FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 25-29 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division
 1 309 KIMBERLEY HALLSTED08:00:00.000 00:12:59.468 00:02:16.714 00:51:37.558 00:00:26.770 00:31:32.405 01:38:52.915 28 F Sprint Female
 2 307 SAMANTHA ERICKSON08:00:00.000 00:14:46.225 00:02:09.795 00:48:49.515 00:02:17.799 00:40:16.648 01:48:19.982 29 F Sprint Female
 3 308 LAUREN FILTER 08:00:00.000 00:29:15.479 00:02:12.928 01:28:46.454 00:00:00.000 10:02:50.649 02:02:50.649 28 F Sprint Female
 



 SPRINT FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division
 1 305 MARY CLAYTON 08:00:00.000 00:23:40.624 00:02:06.612 00:51:26.947 00:01:20.437 00:32:51.724 01:51:26.344 31 F Sprint Female
 2 318 MARY MULLIKIN 08:00:00.000 00:18:02.145 00:04:50.600 00:59:43.263 00:01:12.793 00:45:55.363 02:09:44.164 32 F Sprint Female
 

 SPRINT FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division
 1 310 ROBYN HARDESTY 08:00:00.000 00:22:01.620 00:01:20.097 00:52:58.648 00:01:06.780 00:41:33.499 01:59:00.644 37 F Sprint Female
 

 SPRINT FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division
 1 322 MEGAN STENHOUSE08:00:00.000 00:24:48.512 00:05:42.748 00:48:39.472 00:03:20.040 00:34:13.020 01:56:43.792 41 F Sprint Female
 

 SPRINT FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division
 1 304 SUSAN BIERMAN 08:00:00.000 00:19:33.858 00:02:56.805 00:46:24.183 00:02:16.037 00:31:33.258 01:42:44.141 48 F Sprint Female
 2 312 RACHEL JOHNSTON08:00:00.000 00:00:00.000 00:00:00.000 00:00:00.000 00:00:00.000 13:45:00.564 05:45:00.564 45 F Sprint Female
 

 SPRINT FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division
 1 302 LAURA ABRAHAMSON08:00:00.000 00:20:45.671 00:02:14.057 00:41:29.513 00:01:59.966 00:32:03.084 01:38:32.291 51 F Sprint Female
 2 201 KARLA ARANEDA 08:00:00.000 00:21:26.411 00:02:15.349 00:42:54.730 00:01:20.795 00:32:37.954 01:40:35.239 54 F Sprint Female
 

 SPRINT FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 55-59 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division
 1 326 CHERYL WESLEY 08:00:00.000 00:16:45.935 00:02:40.369 00:43:47.889 00:03:31.459 00:34:15.058 01:41:00.710 57 F Sprint Female
 2 314 TERESA KLIEGERMAN08:00:00.000 00:21:33.495 00:03:50.488 00:51:49.540 00:02:00.769 00:51:02.253 02:10:16.545 55 F Sprint Female
 

 SPRINT FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 60-64 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division
 1 311 ROBYN JANKOSKI 08:00:00.000 00:17:13.865 00:02:21.594 00:42:34.564 00:01:31.669 00:30:12.212 01:33:53.904 60 F Sprint Female
 

 SPRINT FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 65-69 based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division
 1 320 DIANE RAGALIE 08:00:00.000 00:14:50.667 00:01:23.600 00:42:01.397 00:01:42.189 00:31:30.584 01:31:28.437 68 F Sprint Female
 2 303 MARY BARRY 08:00:00.000 00:00:00.000 08:24:23.746 00:48:44.525 00:00:00.000 09:46:04.718 01:46:04.718 65 F Sprint Female
 3 323 KIM WARTHAN 08:00:00.000 00:00:00.000 00:00:00.000 00:00:00.000 00:00:00.000 13:44:59.705 05:44:59.705 65 F Sprint Female
 

 SPRINT CLYDESDALE Age Group Results for Clydesdale 39 & Under based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division
 1 347 CALEB HAYNES 08:00:00.000 00:23:13.607 00:02:53.478 00:51:45.466 00:00:45.117 00:36:48.196 01:55:25.864 26 M Sprint Clydesdale
 

 SPRINT CLYDESDALE Age Group Results for Clydesdale 40 & Over based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division
 1 336 RUSSELL BRYANT 08:00:00.000 00:26:41.881 00:02:56.370 00:45:54.063 00:02:54.031 00:33:31.706 01:51:58.051 44 M Sprint Clydesdale
 2 352 PETER KORSLUND 08:00:00.000 00:29:36.708 00:02:56.796 00:47:36.307 00:03:05.533 00:34:18.923 01:57:34.267 55 M Sprint Clydesdale
 3 356 GENE LEONARD 08:00:00.000 00:30:46.118 00:05:12.626 00:47:29.320 00:01:13.360 00:33:26.124 01:58:07.548 58 M Sprint Clydesdale
 4 338 DARRIN CASE 08:00:00.000 00:24:56.852 00:05:32.366 00:47:16.306 00:03:09.904 00:40:41.598 02:01:37.026 44 M Sprint Clydesdale



 5 345 LARRY GRUEL 08:00:00.000 00:00:00.000 00:00:00.000 00:00:00.000 00:00:00.000 13:45:00.744 05:45:00.744 54 M Sprint Clydesdale
 

 SPRINT ATHENA Age Group Results for Athena 40 & Over based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division
 1 306 ANN CUTHBERTSON08:00:00.000 00:21:00.588 00:03:18.256 00:50:28.350 00:02:08.963 00:40:27.116 01:57:23.273 61 F Sprint Athena
 2 316 LINDA MAYS 08:00:00.000 00:26:34.801 00:02:43.500 00:54:30.699 00:02:16.823 00:50:45.925 02:16:51.748 46 F Sprint Athena
 3 319 ASHLEIGH OLEARY 08:00:00.000 00:42:19.333 00:04:30.630 01:57:30.426 00:03:17.403 01:19:46.961 04:07:24.753 40 F Sprint Athena
 

 SPRINT RELAY ALL FEMALE Age Group Results for All based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division
 1 300 KATE WENDER 08:00:00.000 00:17:34.047 00:00:29.325 00:48:20.231 00:00:21.609 00:34:38.989 01:41:24.201 42 F Sprint Relay All Female
 

 SPRINT RELAY COED Age Group Results for All based on Gun Elapsed time
 Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division
 1 301 ROBERTA JOHNSON08:00:00.000 00:23:58.565 00:00:25.271 01:07:31.008 00:00:27.716 00:27:43.329 02:00:05.889 51 F Sprint Relay Coed
 

 SPRINT FEMALE AQUA Age Group Results for All based on Gun Start time
 Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike Finish Age Gender Division
 1 329 AJA JAMES 08:00:00.000 00:16:32.372 00:02:48.023 00:41:58.538 01:03:41.469 62 F Sprint Female Aqua
 2 330 ALLYSON MILLER08:00:00.000 00:26:28.769 00:02:34.454 01:00:35.359 01:29:38.582 35 F Sprint Female Aqua
 3 328 KATHERINE COONS08:00:00.000 00:28:03.532 00:04:12.937 01:01:04.336 01:36:14.125 48 F Sprint Female Aqua


